396
Accredited Lock Supply Co.
A
MORTISE LOCKSET - 2K
Cylindrical Lockset Specification:
i-Que Housing: Heavy duty solid die cast zinc
Door Thickness: 1 5/8" to 1 7/8"

and corresponding codes and security waves are determined at
the factory.
Call For Pricing and Ordering Information
These Cylinders and Keys are Presently
In Stock!
408
Accredited Lock Supply Co.
REVERSIBLE SWINGING GATE LOCKS
Replaces Mul-T-Lock Gate Locks. Cast Aluminum.
Case Size:  3 5/8" x 6 1/4" x 1".  Groove: 1/2" wide x 3/
16" deep, all sides for wire gate insertion. Uses 5-pin
cylinder.  Keeper not furnished. Packed 12 per case.
SINGLE CYLINDER MODEL
Code Latch Projection Channel Size Description       Price
MHW3700 1 1/8" 1/2" No Cylinder 116.00
MHW3700K 1 1/8" 1/2" With cylinder 145.00
MHW3710 1 1/4" 5/8" No cylinder 116.00
MHW3710K 1 1/4" 5/8" With cylinder 145.00
MHW3720 1 3/8" 3/4" No cylinder 116.00
MHW3720K 1 3/8" 3/4" With cylinder 145.00
DOUBLE CYLINDER MODEL
Code Latch Projection Channel Size Description       Price
MHW3750 1 1/8" 1/2" No Cylinder 163.00
MHW3750M 1 1/8" 1/2" With Cylinder 221.00
MHW3760 1 1/4" 5/8" No Cylinder 163.00
MHW3760M 1 1/4" 5/8" With Cylinder 221.00
MHW3770 1 3/8" 3/4" No Cylinder 163.00
MHW3770M 1 3/8" 3/4" With Cylinder 221.00
 GATE LOCKS
    Reversible Sliding     Reversible Swinging
REVERSIBLE SLIDING GATE LOCKS
Replaces Mul-T-Locks. Cast Aluminum.
Case Size: 3 5/8" x 6 1/4" x 1". Groove: 1/2"
wide x 3 /16" deep, all sides for wire gate
insertion.
Uses 5-pin cylinder. Keeper not furnished.
Packed 12 per case.
SINGLE CYLINDER MODEL
Code Hook Gap Channel Size Description                Price
MHW3800 .825" 1/2" No Cylinder 116.00
MHW3800K .825" 1/2" With Cylinder 145.00
MHW3810 .950" 5/8" No Cylinder 116.00
MHW3810K .950" 5/8" With Cylinder 145.00
MHW3820 1.075" 3/4" No Cylinder 116.00
MHW3820K 1.075" 3/4" With Cylinder 145.00
DOUBLE CYLINDER MODEL
Code Hook Gap Channel Size Description              Price
MHW3850 .825" 1/2" No Cylinder 163.00
MHW3850M .825" 1/2" With Cylinder 221.00
MHW3860 .950" 5/8" No Cylinder 163.00
MHW3860M .950" 5/8" With Cylinder 221.00
MHW3870 1.075" 3/4" No Cylinder 163.00
MHW3870M 1.075" 3/4" With Cylinder 221.00
F
MORTISE LOCK PARTS
Apollo Knob
w/Plain Rose